Catalog of Statement of Votes Cast
Primary Election

Number of Volumes 8

June 5, 1990

Contest Volume Pages
Assessor 7 188.1-114
Attorney General (Democratic) 1 2.1-114
Attorney General (Libertarian) 5 121.1-41
Attorney General (Peace and Freedom) 6 160.1- 34
Attorney General (Republican) 3 63.1-113
Beverly Hills Unified School District - Measure B 8 197.1-2
Board of Equalization - 2nd District (American Independent) 5 120.1-18
Board of Equalization - 2nd District (Democratic) 1 31-31
Board of Equalization - 2nd District (Libertarian) 5 122.1-14
Board of Equalization - 2nd District (Peace and Freedom) 6 161.1- 10
Board of Equalization - 2nd District (Republican) 3 65.1-31
Board of Equalization - 4th District (Democratic) 1 4.1-85
Board of Equalization - 4th District (Peace and Freedom) 6 162.1 - 27
Board of Equalization - 4th District (Republican) 3 66.1 - 84
Board of Supervisor - 1st District 7 189.1-24
Board of Supervisor - 3rd District 7 190.1-21
CC - 34th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 139.1-3
CC - 38th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 141.1-4
CC - 38th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 170.1-3
CC - 39th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 142.1-3
CC - 39th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 171.1-2
CC - 40th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 143.1-3
CC - 41st Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 1441 -4
CC - 41st Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 172.1-3
CC - 42nd Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 145.1-4
CC - 43rd Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 146.1-4
CC - 43rd Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 173.1-4
CC - 44th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 147.1-4
CC - 44th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 174.1-3
CC - 45th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 175.1-3
CC - 46th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 148.1-2
CC - 46th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 176.1-3
CC - 48th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 149.1-2
CC - 48th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 177.1-2
CC - 49th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 150.1-3
CC - 49th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 178.1-3
CC - 50th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 179.1-3
CC - 51st Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 151.1-4
CC - 54th Assembly District (Libertarian) 5 152.1-3
CC - 54th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom) 6 180.1-2
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CC - 55th Assembly District (Libertarian)
CC - 55th Assembly District (Peace and Freedom)
CC - 58th Assembly District (Libertarian)
CC - 59th Assembly District (Libertarian)
CC - 60th Assembly District (Libertarian)
CC - 62nd Assembly District (Libertarian)
CC - 62nd Assembly District (Peace and Freedom)
CC - 65th Assembly District (Libertarian)
CCC - 34th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 37th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 38th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 40th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 40th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 41st Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 41st Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 41st Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 42nd Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 42nd Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 43rd Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 43rd Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 44th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 44th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 45th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 46th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 48th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 49th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 49th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 51st Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 51st Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 52nd Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 54th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 54th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 55th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 55th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 57th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 58th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 59th Assembly District (Democratic)
CCC - 59th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 60th Assembly District (Republican)
CCC - 62nd Assembly District (Republican)
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153.1-3
181.1-3
154.1 -3
155.1-2
156.1 -2
157.1-3
182.1-2
158.1-2
93.1-4
94.1-5
95.1-8
351-6
97.1-6
37.1-7
38.1-7
98.1-7
39.1-7
99.1-7
40.1-8
100.1-8
42.1-8
101.1-8
43.1-6
103.1-4
46.1-5
47.1-7
105.1-7
49.1-7
106.1-7
108.1-6
52.1-6
110.1-6
53.1-5
54.1-5
111.1-5
1131-5
58.1-5
1141 -5
115.1-5
116.1-6
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CCC - 63rd Assembly District (Democratic)
Controller (American Independent)
Controller (Democratic)

Controller (Libertarian)

Controller (Peace and Freedom)

Controller (Republican)

County Measure A - Advisory - Rail Transit Alternative Through San Fernando Valley

Downey City General Municipal Election - Councilmember - 2nd District

Downey City General Municipal Election - Councilmember - 4th District

Governor (American Independent)
Governor (Democratic)

Governor (Libertarian)

Governor (Peace and Freedom)

Governor (Republican)

Hawaiian Gardens City Special Municipal Election - Measure C

Hawthorne City Special Municipal Election - Measure D
Insurance Commissioner (Democratic)

Insurance Commissioner (Libertarian)

Insurance Commissioner (Peace and Freedom)
Insurance Commissioner (Republican)

Judge - Municipal Court - Antelope - Office No. 1
Judge - Municipal Court - Downey

Judge - Municipal Court - Los Angeles - Office No. 13
Judge - Municipal Court - Santa Monica - Office No. 3
Judge - Superior Court - Office No. 1 & 8

Lieutenant Governor (American Independent)
Lieutenant Governor (Democratic)

Lieutenant Governor (Libertarian)

Lieutenant Governor (Peace and Freedom)

Lieutenant Governor (Republican)

Long Beach City Special Municipal Election - Measure E & F

Los Angeles City Special Municipal Election - Measure G, H, | & J

Malibu Proposed Incorporation - Councilmember
Malibu Proposed Incorporation - Councilmember

Malibu Proposed Incorporation - Measure Y & Z

Member of the State Assembly - 34th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 34th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 37th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 37th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 37th District (Republican)
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61.1-7
119.1 - 59
21-114
121.1-41
159.1- 34
63.1-113
196.1-24
191.1-2
192.1-2
119.1-59
1.1-114
121.1-41
159.1- 34
63.1-113
198.1-2
199.1-2
21-114
121.1-41
160.1 - 34
64.1-113
184.1-4
185.1-5
186.1- 44
187.1-3
183.1-114
119.1 - 59
1.1-114
121.1-41
159.1- 34
63.1-113
200.1-7
201.1-43
209.1-2
210.1-2
208.1-2
139.1-3
93.1-4
32.1-5
140.1-3
94.1-5
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Member of the State Assembly - 38th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 38th District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 38th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 39th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 39th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 40th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 40th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 40th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 41st District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 41st District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 41st District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 41st District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 42nd District (Democratic)
Member of the State Assembly - 42nd District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 42nd District (Republican)
Member of the State Assembly - 43rd District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 43rd District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 43rd District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 43rd District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 44th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 44th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 44th District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 44th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 45th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 45th District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 45th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 46th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 46th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 46th District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 46th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 47th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 48th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 48th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 48th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 49th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 49th District (Libertarian)

Member of the State Assembly - 49th District (Peace and Freedom)
Member of the State Assembly - 49th District (Republican)

Member of the State Assembly - 50th District (Democratic)

Member of the State Assembly - 50th District (Peace and Freedom)
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33.1-8
170.1-3
95.1-8
341-5
96.1-5
35.1-6
143.1-3
97.1-6
36.1-7
144.1- 4
172.1-3
98.1-7
39.1-7
145.1-4
99.1-7
40.1-8
146.1-4
173.1-4
100.1- 8
41.1-8
147.1-4
174.1-3
101.1-8
431-6
175.1-3
102.1-6
44.1-4
148.1-2
176.1-3
103.1-4
451-4
46.1-5
149.1-2
104.1- 4
47.1-7
150.1- 3
178.1-3
105.1-7
48.1-6
179.1-3
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Member of the State Assembly - 51st District (Democratic) 2 49.1-7
Member of the State Assembly - 51st District (Libertarian) 5 151.1-4
Member of the State Assembly - 51st District (Republican) 4 106.1-7
Member of the State Assembly - 52nd District (Democratic) 2 50.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 52nd District (Republican) 4 107.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 53rd District (Democratic) 2 51.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 53rd District (Republican) 4 109.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 54th District (Democratic) 2 52.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 54th District (Libertarian) 5 152.1-3
Member of the State Assembly - 54th District (Peace and Freedom) 6 180.1-2
Member of the State Assembly - 54th District (Republican) 4 110.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 55th District (Democratic) 2 53.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 55th District (Libertarian) 5 153.1-3
Member of the State Assembly - 56th District (Democratic) 2 55.1-3
Member of the State Assembly - 57th District (Democratic) 2 56.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 57th District (Republican) 4 111.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 58th District (Democratic) 2 57.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 58th District (Libertarian) 5 154.1-3
Member of the State Assembly - 58th District (Republican) 4 112.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 59th District (Democratic) 2 58.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 59th District (Libertarian) 5 155.1-2
Member of the State Assembly - 59th District (Republican) 4 114.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 60th District (Democratic) 2 59.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 60th District (Republican) 4 115.1-5
Member of the State Assembly - 62nd District (Democratic) 2 60.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 62nd District (Republican) 4 116.1-6
Member of the State Assembly - 63rd District (Democratic) 2 61.1-7
Member of the State Assembly - 63rd District (Republican) 4 117.1-7
Member of the State Assembly - 65th District (Democratic) 2 62.1-2
Member of the State Assembly - 65th District (Republican) 4 118.1-2
Pasadena City Special Municipal Election - Measure K & L 8 202.1-4
Pomona City Special Municipal Election - Measure M, N, O & Q 8 203.1-3
Pomona City Special Recall Election - Method To Fill Vacancy 8 203.1-3
Proposed Wilsona Unified School District - Governing Board Member 8 206.1 -2
Proposed Wilsona Unified School District - Measure W 8 206.1-2
Redondo Beach City Special Municipal Election - Measure R, S & T 8 204.1-3
Secretary of State (American Independent) 5 119.1-59
Secretary of State (Democratic) 1 1.1-114
Secretary of State (Libertarian) 5 121.1-41
Secretary of State (Peace and Freedom) 6 159.1- 34
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Secretary of State (Republican) 3 63.1-113
Sheriff 7 188.1-114
South Gate City Special Municipal Election - Measure U & V 8 205.1-2
State Measure 107 - 1990 Housing and Homeless Bond Act 8 193.1-114
State Measure 108 - 1990 Passenger Rail & Clean Air Bond Act 8 193.1-114
State Measure 109 - Governor's Review of Legislation 8 193.1-114
State Measure 110 - Property Tax Exemption for Severely Disabled Persons 8 193.1-114
State Measure 111 - 1990 Traffic Congestion Relief and Spending Limitation Act 8 193.1-114
State Measure 112 - State Officials - Ethics 8 193.1-114
State Measure 113 - Chiropractic Practice 8 194.1- 114
State Measure 114 - Murder of a Peace Officer 8 194.1-114
State Measure 115 - Criminal Law 8 194.1- 114
State Measure 116 - Rail Transportation - Bond Act 8 194.1 - 114
State Measure 117 - Wildlife Protection 8 194.1- 114
State Measure 118 - Legislature - Reapportionment - Ethics 8 194.1 - 114
State Measure 119 - Reapportionment by Commission 8 195.1-114
State Measure 120 - 1990 Prison Construction Bond Act 8 195.1-114
State Measure 121 - 1990 Higher Education Facilities Bond Act 8 195.1- 114
State Measure 122 - 1990 Earthquake Safety and Public Buildings Rehabilitation Bond Act 8 195.1-114
State Measure 123 - 1990 School Facilities Bond Act 8 195.1-114
State Senator - 16th District (Democratic) 2 23.1-3
State Senator - 16th District (Libertarian) 5 134.1-2
State Senator - 16th District (Republican) 4 85.1-3
State Senator - 18th District (Democratic) 2 24.1-4
State Senator - 18th District (Libertarian) 5 135.1-2
State Senator - 18th District (Republican) 4 86.1-4
State Senator - 20th District (Democratic) 2 25.1-10
State Senator - 20th District (Libertarian) 5 136.1-5
State Senator - 20th District (Republican) 4 87.1-10
State Senator - 22nd District (Democratic) 2 26.1-13
State Senator - 22nd District (Peace and Freedom) 6 168.1-6
State Senator - 22nd District (Republican) 4 88.1-13
State Senator - 24th District (Democratic) 2 27.1-7
State Senator - 24th District (Libertarian) 5 137.1-4
State Senator - 24th District (Republican) 4 89.1-7
State Senator - 26th District (Democratic) 2 28.1-9
State Senator - 26th District (Libertarian) 5 138.1-4
State Senator - 26th District (Republican) 4 90.1-9
State Senator - 28th District (Democratic) 2 29.1-11
State Senator - 28th District (Peace and Freedom) 6 169.1-5
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State Senator - 30th District (Democratic)

State Senator - 30th District (Republican)

State Senator - 34th District (Democratic)

State Senator - 34th District (Republican)

Superintendent of Public Instruction

Treasurer (American Independent)

Treasurer (Democratic)

Treasurer (Peace and Freedom)

Treasurer (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 20th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 20th District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 20th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 21st District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 21st District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 21st District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 22nd District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 22nd District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 22nd District (Peace and Freedom)
U.S. Representative in Congress - 22nd District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 23rd District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 23rd District (Peace and Freedom)
U.S. Representative in Congress - 23rd District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 24th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 24th District (Peace and Freedom)
U.S. Representative in Congress - 24th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 25th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 25th District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 25th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 26th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 26th District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 26th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 27th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 27th District (Peace and Freedom)
U.S. Representative in Congress - 27th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 28th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 28th District (Libertarian)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 28th District (Peace and Freedom)
U.S. Representative in Congress - 28th District (Republican)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 29th District (Democratic)

U.S. Representative in Congress - 29th District (Libertarian)

2
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30.1-9
91.1-9
31.1-3
92.1-3
188.1-114
119.1-59
2.1-114
159.1- 34
63.1-113
51-3
1231-2
67.1-3
6.1-7
1241 -3
68.1-7
7.1-12
125.1-6
163.1-5
69.1-12
8.1-12
164.1-5
70.1-12
9.1-9
165.1-5
71.1-9
10.1-7
126.1-3
72.1-7
11.1-10
127.1-5
73.1-10
12.1-11
166.1-5
74.1-11
13.1-9
128.1-3
167.1-5
75.1-9
14.1-8
129.1-2
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U.S. Representative in Congress - 29th District (Republican) 4 76.1-8
U.S. Representative in Congress - 30th District (Democratic) 2 15.1-8
U.S. Representative in Congress - 30th District (Libertarian) 5 130.1-4
U.S. Representative in Congress - 30th District (Republican) 4 77.1-8
U.S. Representative in Congress - 31st District (Democratic) 2 16.1-9
U.S. Representative in Congress - 31st District (Republican) 4 78.1-9
U.S. Representative in Congress - 32nd District (Democratic) 2 17.1-10
U.S. Representative in Congress - 32nd District (Republican) 4 79.1-10
U.S. Representative in Congress - 33rd District (Democratic) 2 18.1-11
U.S. Representative in Congress - 33rd District (Libertarian) 5 131.1-5
U.S. Representative in Congress - 33rd District (Republican) 4 80.1-11
U.S. Representative in Congress - 34th District (Democratic) 2 19.1-9
U.S. Representative in Congress - 34th District (Republican) 4 81.1-9
U.S. Representative in Congress - 35th District (Democratic) 2 20.1-2
U.S. Representative in Congress - 35th District (Libertarian) 5 132.1-2
U.S. Representative in Congress - 35th District (Republican) 4 82.1-2
U.S. Representative in Congress - 38th District (Democratic) 2 211-2
U.S. Representative in Congress - 38th District (Republican) 4 83.1-2
U.S. Representative in Congress - 42nd District (Democratic) 2 22.1-8
U.S. Representative in Congress - 42nd District (Libertarian) 5 133.1-4
U.S. Representative in Congress - 42nd District (Republican) 4 84.1-8
Wiseburn School District - Measure X 8 207.1-2
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